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NDC INVEST INITIATIVES

BENEFICIARY
COUNTRIES 
WITH 
REGIONAL
OPERATIONS

Argentina

Barbados

Belize

Bolivia

Brazil

Chile

Colombia

Costa Rica

Dominican Republic

El Salvador

Guatemala

Guyana

Haiti

2
2
1
7
7
2
11
-
1
1
7
1
1

5
1
1
-
4
3
3
1
2
6
4
-
4

3
1
1
3
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
-
2

Honduras

Jamaica

Mexico

Nicaragua 

Panama

Paraguay

Peru

Suriname

Ecuador

Bahamas

Trinidad y Tobago

Uruguay

8
2
9
-
1
1
5
2
-
-
-
2

3
1

13
1
4
2
3
-
5
2
1
3

8
3
6
3
1
2
-
2
3
-
3
1

TOTAL NUMBER OF INITIATIVES

109 86 69

COUNTRIES INITIATIVES
SUPPORTING
THE PUBLIC
SECTOR  

INITIATIVES
SUPPORTING
THE PRIVATE
SECTOR   

INITIATIVES

25 264 109 155

REGIONAL

* Most of the countries on the list are also supported by NDC INVEST through
regional operations. See map of beneficiary countries with regional operations.
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AMBITIOUS FRAMEWORK

NDC INVEST Platform 
is consolidating its work 
and has become the
largest NDC-related 
platform among all MDBs.   

AMBITIOUS FRAMEWORK

Financing the Design and Implementation of NDCs and LTS in LAC countries

NDC INVEST has a bold framework to lead the way to raising ambition by:

In the region, IDB Group has positioned itself as a key LAC ally  to support the climate change 
agenda. Some efforts that helped to shape the work of the platform are:           

Supporting
the private sector
to mobilize resources
for sustainable projects    

Updating NDCs
in alignment
to LTS  

Shifting
markets and
investments

to unlock
transformative

initiatives
(green bonds,

electromobility etc.)

Designing investments
plans and finance

strategies

Efforts to advance the design of new NDCs in alignment with LTS are a key strategic pillar of NDC INVEST. 

Relevant initiatives that have significant results are:

Deep Decarbonization Pathways in LAC (DDP LAC)

Through the DDP LAC project, the IDB Group  has provided technical expertise and knowledge  
to strengthen local capacities in national universities and think tanks to inform public policy and 
national debates on net-zero emission objectives. One of the project objectives is to formalize a 
technical-policy platform by:

Updating Suriname’s NDC: The 
main objective was to raise the 
ambition of the NDC through the 
alignment to national planning 
instruments, inclusion of new 
sectors,  concrete measures, 
inclusion of a list of projects for 
implementability, and strong 
engagement and participation 
from sectoral stakeholders. 

Chile’s Financial Strategy on 
Climate Change: The objective of 
this work was to support the 
Ministry of Hacienda of Chile to 
identify the actions that can lead 
to support the implementation of 
the country's commitments 
under the Paris Agreement.

Ensuring  institutional owner-
ship.

Building capacities at the 
national level to enable 
climate-related technical 
skills.  

Ensuring  robust policy decision 
making based on decarboni-
zation studies and other 
technical analysis.

Robust cost-benefits analysis 
of the Costa Rica Decarboniza-
tion Plan.        

Further information of the DDP LAC initiative can be found in the report “Getting to Net-Zero 
Emissions: Lessons from Latin America and the Caribbean. Link: 
https://publications.iadb.org/en/getting-net-zero-emissions-lessons-latin-america-and-caribbean

Supporting the development of 
an investment plan and the 
Decarbonization Plan. 

Prepared by: Scarleth Núñez y Raúl Delgado. 
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